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Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    
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Valdes, Octavio
Obregon, Tomas y Ramirez, Florencia

Maidana, Delicia Laureana
Pozzi, Berta Umbelina

Bermudez, Amelio
Vasconcello Lilia Marisa
Lopez, Agustin Rogelio

Rios, Nicolasa Guadalupe
Marottoli, Fernando y Gomez, Higinia

Abalos, Marta Dolores
Cunha, Jose Luis

Picone, Carlos Alberto
Markiewicz, Andres y Gauto Berta Sara

Monzon, Luis
Resoagli, Candido Humberto

Antunez, Susana
Rios, Maria Ninfa
Romero, Dionisia

Luque, Jovita
Coronel, Petrona Evarista y Sanchez, Antonil

Biloni, Carlos Abel
AGUIRRE Ramon

Angel Jose AMBON
LOPEZ PÈREYRA Donal Alberto

Luis ESQUIVEL
Librada Dorila CONTRERAS
Raul Santiago BARREIRO 

GONZALEZ CAZON Pedro Ruben
BARES Rene Geronimo
Carlos Ruben DA ROSA 

Miguel VILLALVA y Rafael VILLALVA
Juan Ramon DIAZ y Leocadia DIAZ de Diaz 

201520/20
5741/18
5595/16

13808/20
7334/20
9018/19
151166

194228/19
199608/20

CXP 13819/20
188667/19
200643/20

9677/20
9885/20
9727/20

RXP 11344/20
6276/20

168325/18
117837

Z03-14403/18
200968/20

14316
14286
6729

10967
40184
6281

14285
Z18 6873

39972
22743

202750

Capital
Saladas

San Miguel
Curuzu Cuatia

Esquina
Gdor. Virasoro 

Capital
Capital
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Curuzu Cuatia
Capital
Capital

Gdor. Virasoro 
Gdor. Virasoro 
Gdor. Virasoro 

Mercedes
San Miguel

Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

C. Cuatia
C.Cuatia
B. Vista

M. Caseros
Goya

S. Miguel
C. Cuatia

Goya
Esquina
Capital

Graciela Elizabet Checenelli
Liliana Soledad Vera

Jonathan Horacio Pedrozo
Alejandro Francisco Luna

Joaquin Romero Alves
Enrique Alejandro Carbo

Graciela Elizabet Checenelli
Ma. Fernanda Benitez Cima

Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani
Alejandro Francisco Luna

Mariela Noemi Kupervaser
Evangelina Vidondo Rolon 

Ma. Eugenia Perrotta
Ma. Eugenia Perrotta
Ma. Eugenia Perrotta

Ma. Florencia Lafuente
Jonathan Horacio Pedrozo

Lidia Ines Zacarias
Graciela Liliana Lisceiko

Ru�no Jose Chequim
Lidia Ines Zacarias

Alejandro Luna
Gladis Molina

Karina Zoni
Carlos Queirolo

Eduardo Miniagurria
Antonio Sanchez
Alejandro Luna 
Pedro Bazante 

Eduardo Muniagurria
Lilian Olivetti 

Ru�no Chequim
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